
Extrato por período
Cliente: MANFRINOPOLIS CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Mês: Fevereiro/2021

Extrato

Data Mov.

23/02/2021

000000

288354

000000

Histórico

SALDOANTERIOR

PG AA.EfEIT

MANllTCTA

1.368,22 D

Saldo

SAC CAIXA : 0800 72.6 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 08u 726 2492
Ouvido.ria: 0800 725 7474
Hetp Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
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